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M 20 (Jg.1996 - 2005)
Bamberger Michael
Weber Stephan
Stoglehner Martin
Gradinger Thomas
Urwanisch Sebastian
Perberschlager Christof
Hirschl Philipp
Hellstern Philipp
Schwarz Alexander
Kasbauer Julian

Lanz Andreas
Skrzypecki Jakub
Lanz Tobias
Faschang Felix

Ulmer Simon

Lanz Michael
Eichinger Thomas

M 30 (Jg.1991 - 1995)
Pramberger Michael
Plasser Matthias
Reschenhofer Florian
Plettl Alexander

Ley Marcel

Mayer Hans-Peter
Padinger Robert

Stolz Matthias
Klugsberger Christoph
Schdberl Manuel

M 35 (Jg.1986 - 1990)
Matzinger Gunther
Weitenhillinger Josef

Schmidhammer Christian

Baumkirchner Manuel
Madl Klaus
Héllbacher Lukas
Kramp Clemens

M 40 (Jg.1981 - 1985)
Schrattenecker Stefan
Hemetsberger Gerald
Schuiki Matthias
Wienerroither Michael
Steiner Johannes
Auer Thomas
Haderer Andreas
Osterholzer Franz
Geigenberger Andreas
Reischauer Gerhard
Berger Klaus

13. Schlosserlauf 2025: Halbmarathon Manner

1996
2002
1997
1996
2000
1999
1996
2002
1999
1998
1998
2001
2002
2003
2001
2002
1999

1992
1994
1992
1992
1995
1991
1994
1995
1991
1995

1987
1987
1986
1987
1988
1990
1987

1983
1982
1985
1984
1985
1984
1984
1983
1985
1984
1982

Verein
LAC Nationalpark Molln

TSV Mattighofen runningteam

Warrior Gym Andorf
Turnverein Mettmach
Triathlon Mattigtal

Familie Lanz
Freikirche der STA
Familie Lanz

Familie Lanz

Verein
LAC Nationalpark Molln

HopeTV

Verein
LTS Salzburg

Union Raiffeisen 00

Ranshofen Cycling Club

Verein
Triathlon Mattigtal
SV Finanz Salzburg

LG Innviertel

IronOCRaab
SV Finanz Salzburg
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Zeit
01:19:42,00
01:25:46,00
01:28:26,00
01:28:31,00
01:29:26,00
01:39:55,00
01:47:16,00
01:47:34,00
01:50:56,00
01:52:34,00
01:55:34,00
01:56:55,00
01:59:19,00
02:01:49,00
02:07:00,00
02:09:14,00
02:11:34,00

Zeit
01:21:09,00
01:21:31,00
01:36:12,00
01:41:49,00
01:51:59,00
01:52:14,00
01:53:35,00
01:54:50,00
02:00:32,00
02:08:40,00

Zeit
01:14:42,00
01:35:52,00
01:38:31,00
01:43:28,00
01:51:38,00
01:56:27,00
01:56:54,00

Zeit
01:24:05,00
01:29:06,00
01:30:25,00
01:30:53,00
01:38:59,00
01:45:59,00
01:48:55,00
01:57:21,00
02:14:54,00
02:17:20,00
02:17:59,00

Cup

50

Cup

Cup

Cup

50
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M 45 (Jg.1976 - 1980)
Neundlinger Michael
Siller Christian
Prenninger Franz
Lichtenauer Matthias
Kirchberger Stephan
Faschang Reinhard
Bordczki Karl
Haiden Wolfgang
Forthuber Bernhard
Vesco Peter

M 50 (Jg.1971 - 1975)
Knuff Helmut

Vogl Michael

Huemer Jirgen
Rogan William
Korntner Dietmar
Kraxenberger Anton

M 55 (Jg.1966 - 1970)
Theophel Markus

Schnellberger Alexander

Hoéglinger Hermann
Hofbauer Hubert
Bart Ernst

M 60 (Jg.1961 - 1965)
Hohn Christoph

M 65 (Jg.1956 - 1960)
Moéck Wolfgang
Leyendecker Rainer

M 70 (Jg.1951 - 1955)
WORTHING Jerry
Auer Ferdinand

Sigl Edwin

13. Schilésserlauf 2025: Halbmarathon Manner

1976
1978
1980
1979
1976
1980
1978
1978
1977
1977

1972
1973
1973
1971
1973
1971

1969
1969
1966
1967
1970

1962

1957
1956

1954
1953
1951

Verein

ASKO Laufwunder Steyr
CLR Sauwald Schwarzmdiller
Prenninger & Sohne

LG Innviertel

IronOCRaab
IronOCRaab
Ausdauerclub

Verein

DJK Pdrndorf

LC Geinberg

LG Innviertel

TSV Mattighofen runningteam
Pesenbachtal-Lauf 08.11.25
St. Peter bewegt

Verein

Eschweger TSV

SVG Ruhstorf

Union Wernstein

RB Region Braunau
ASKO Laufwunder Steyr

Verein

Verein
Symbadisches Lauftraining
RSLC Holzkirchen

Verein

LG Innviertel
Sigl steuert laufend
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Zeit
01:38:49,00
01:39:07,00
01:50:08,00
01:51:32,00
01:54:11,00
01:57:19,00
02:01:52,00
02:10:38,00
02:12:20,00
02:23:23,00

Zeit
01:28:09,00
01:33:32,00
01:36:33,00
01:38:06,00
01:48:16,00
01:56:09,00

Zeit
01:36:07,00
01:36:53,00
01:40:45,00
01:45:19,00
01:57:43,00

Zeit
02:11:43,00

Zeit
01:57:35,00
02:07:44,00

Zeit
01:52:58,00
01:54:12,00
02:32:33,00

Cup

50

Cup
50
48
47
46

Cup

50
48

Cup

Cup

Cup

50

10.11.2025



